
1. Maja Gadzalińska SP 1 Działoszyn 23;78 11

2. Weronika Piskuła SP Siemkowice 24;03 9

3. Nikola Bednarska SP Pajeczno 24;13 8

3. Amelia Jenś SP Pajeczno 24;15 7

5. Jagoda Jura SP Popów 25;72 6

6. Barbara Szczęsna SP Pajeczno 27;05 5

7. Zofia Klimczak SP Trębaczew 27;43 4

8. Laura Wolska SP Pajeczno 27;96 3

9. Alicja Woźniak SP Popów 28;99 2

10. Amelia Sadowska SP Pajeczno 29;40 1

11. Anna Dawid SP Pajeczno 30;40

12. Monika Witkowska SP 1 Działoszyn 31;16

13. Natalia Młynarska SP 1 Działoszyn 31;43

14. Klaudia Białek SP Pajeczno 31;67

15. Weronika Smolarz SP Makowiska 32;11

16. Nikola Ryś SP Pajęczno 32;18

17. Weronika Mielczarska SP Siemkowice 32;58

18. Oliwia Mostowska SP Trębaczew 33;30

19. Julia Otola SP Pajęczno 34;61

20. Wiktoria Bator SP 1 Działoszyn 41;81

21. Aleksandra Leszczyk SP 1 Działoszyn 43;53

22. Oliwia Szczepaniak SP 2 Działoszyn 55;60

23. Zofia Kukułka Meduza 22;41 PK

24. Lena Beśka Meduza 24;92 PK

25. Lena Jędrysiak Meduza 31;11 PK

26. Anastazja Pupar Meduza 31;30 PK

1. Bartosz Jura SP Pajęczno 26;61 11

2. Wojciech Zimny SP Rusiec 27;22 9

3. Filip Popiel SP Pajęczno 27;44 8

4. Krystian Cywiński SP Rusiec 28;53 7

5. Brajan Pąklak SP Wąsosz 29;36 6

6. Piotr Walaszczyk SP 1 Działoszyn 29;41 5

7. Jakub Blachowski SP Pajeczno 31;19 4

8 Łukasz Bylica SP Makowiska 32;78 3

9 Wojciech Sutor SP Pajeczno 32;79 2

10 Aleksander Dużyński SP Pajęczno 34;07 1

11 Bartek Nowak SP 1 Działoszyn 35;20

12 Norbert Stachera SP Makowiska 35;77

13 Paweł Kopera SP Makowiska 37;63

14 Bartek Kamyk SP 1 Działoszyn 41;91

15 Wojciech Bugajski SP 2 Działoszyn 48;73

16 Adam Prus Meduza 21;81 PK

17 Kacper Kleszczyński Meduza 25;22 PK

18 Marcel Zdybowicz Meduza 26;32 PK

19 Mateusz Wojtczak Meduza 28;67 PK

1. gr.I -  25 m stylem  grzbietowy  kobiet (kl. I - III) 

2. gr.I -  25 m stylem grzbietowym mężczyzn (kl. I - III) 



1. Kornelia Kosowska SP Pajęczno 20;60 11

2. Amelia Słabik SP Pajęczno 21;22 9

3. Marta Pilarczyk SP Siemkowice 22;17 8

4. Martyna Szczęsna SP Pajęczno 22;62 7

5. Gabrysia Kłyś SP Kiełczygłów 23;06 6

6. Karina Tałaj SP Siemkowice 23;62 5

7. Julia Pietrus SP 1 Działoszyn 23;99 4

8. Dominika Pietrzyńska SP Siemkowice 24;33 3

9. Zofia Przybyłek SP 2 Działoszyn 24;40 2

10. Nadia Bator SP 2 Działoszyn 24;93 1

11. Alicja Mielczarek SP Pajęczno 25;34

12. Julia Gryndziak SP Siemkowice 25;63

13. Magdalena Jura SP Makowiska 25;66

14. Maja Przerywacz SP 2 Działoszyn 26;37

15. Natalia Konat SP Makowiska 26;40

16. Michalina Sak SP Trębaczew 26;72

17. Amelia Kamyk SP Siemkowice 26;85

18. Julia Błachowska SP Pajęczno 26;98

19. Joanna Beśka SP Kiełczygłów 27;17

20. Nikola Kabała SP 1 Działoszyn 27;24

21. Maria Bylina SP Pajęczno 27;27

22. Wiktoria Góra SP Siemkowice 28;36

23. Martyna Pakuła SP 1 Działoszyn 28;57

24. Wiktoria Pop SP 2 Działoszyn 28;77

25. Klaudia Białek SP 1 Działoszyn 29;55

26. Alicja Łączna SP Siemkowice 29;60

27. Justyna Krajewska SP Makowiska 30;20

28. Zuzanna Klimczak SP 2 Działoszyn 30;31

29. Patrycja Różańska SP Siemkowice 31;68

30. Zuzanna Mordal SP 1 Działoszyn 32;82

31. Maja Sukiennik SP Pajęczno 35;30

32. Paulina Szczęsna SP Makowiska 36;30

33. Zuzanna Adamus SP 2 Działoszyn 38;59

34. Natalia Marcinkowska SP Trębaczew 39;02

35. Maria Mostowska Meduza 19;55 PK

36. Daria Łuszczyk Meduza 22;22 PK

37. Natalia Skoczylas Meduza 22;31 PK

38. Katarzyna Kustalik Meduza 23;67 PK

39. Joanna Pantak Meduza 24;75 PK

1. Franciszek Graczyk SP 1 Działoszyn 22;44 11

2. Marcel Pęciak SP Pajęczno 23;21 9

3. Filip Góra SP Makowiska 23;53 8

4. Sergiusz Franczak SP Makowiska 23;90 7

5. Kacper Pilarski SP Kraszkowice 25;09 6

3. gr.II - 25 m stylem  grzbietowym  kobiet (kl. IV - VI)

4. gr.II  25 -  m stylem  grzbietowym  mężczyzn (kl. IV - VI) 



6. Piotr Więcławik SP Trębaczew 25;33 5

7. Marcel Słabik SP Pajęczno 25;38 4

8. Jakub Zjawiony SP 2 Działoszyn 25;62 3

9. Bartosz Jędrzejuk SP 2 Działoszyn 25:90 2

10. Marcin Bulkowski SP 2 Działoszyn 27;14 1

11. Błażej Mizera SP Siemkowice 27;30

12. Oliwier Noga SP 2 Działoszyn 27;34

13. Mateusz Rus SP 1 Działoszyn 27;56

14. Michał Rus SP 1 Działoszyn 28;14

15. Marcel Skoczylas SP Pajęczno 28;30

16. Piotr Grabara SP Makowiska 28;54

17. Szymon Smorawski SP 2 Działoszyn 28;65

18. Jakub Ptak SP 2 Działoszyn 28;79

19. Grzegorz Sikora SP Makowiska 29;04

20. Łukasz Sławuta SP 2 Działoszyn 29;40

21. Mateusz Uchronski SP Makowiska 29;86

22. Mikołaj Karwas SP Siemkowice 30;07

23. Bartosz Kurpiewski SP 2 Działoszyn 30;57

24. Błażej Szczypiór SP Makowiska 31;00

25. Łukasz Warzycha SP Makowiska 32;58

26. Jakub Jarząb SP 1 Działoszyn 32;69

27. Tomasz Mordalski SP 1 Działoszyn 32;81

28. Mikołaj Walusiak SP Siemkowice 36;50

29. Jakub Mruszczyk SP Pajęczno 37;69

30. Jakub Kopczynski SP Pajęczno 40;26

1. Dominika Jura Gim Pajęczno 22;82 11

2. Małgorzta Zdybowicz Gim Pajęczno 23;54 9

3. Natalia Stochniałek Gim Trębaczew 23;86 8

Maja Keller Gim Pajeczno 23;86 8

.

1. Michał Zajac Gim Pajeczno 17;60 11

2. Jakub Gałkowski Gim Pajeczno 18;24 9

3. Mateusz Kowalik Gim Pajeczno 19;37 8

4. Aleksander Wiskulski Gim Pajeczno 19;49 7

5. Szymon Wojtal Gim Trębaczew 20;47 6

6. Piotr Rogaczewski Gim Pajeczno 21;60 5

7. Michał Beben Gim Pajeczno 21;74 4

8. Miłosz Glądała Gim Pajeczno 21;94 3

9. Alan Wojtasik Gim Pajeczno 22;97 2

10. Jakub Mielczarek Gim Pajeczno 24;34 1

1. Marta Kulińska ZS Pajęczno 18;33 11

2. Nina Wieczorek ZS Pajęczno 21;87 9

5. gr.III -  25 m stylem grzbietowym kobiet gimnazjum

6. gr.III -  25 m stylem grzbietowym mężczyzn gimnazjum

7. gr.IV -  25 m stylem grzbietowym  kobiet szkoły ponadgimnazjalne 



3. Katarzyna Gębicka ZS Pajęczno 22;01 8

4. Marta Sobera ZS Pajęczno 22;95 7

5. Natalia Czerwiec ZS Pajęczno 23;32 6

6. Kinga Włodarczyk ZS Pajęczno 23;45 5

7. Juia Rojek ZS Pajęczno 24;57 4

8. Bogna Błachowska ZS Pajęczno 24;85 3

9. Patrycja Simińska ZS Pajęczno 27;11 2

10. Weronika Czarnecka ZS Pajęczno 27;91 1

11. Patrycja Gralinska ZS Pajęczno 28;76

12. Julia Dłubak ZS Pajęczno 29;78

1. Arkadiusz Mostowski ZS Działoszyn 14;82 11

2. Igor Mszyca ZS Pajęczno 16;77 9

3. Dawid Franczak ZS Pajęczno 17;04 8

4. Michal Kluba ZS Pajęczno 17;18 7

5. Maciej Jędrysiak ZS Pajęczno 18;11 6

6. Szymon Fiedorowicz ZS Działoszyn 18;83 5

7. Albert Kudlinski ZS Działoszyn 19;06 4

8. Radosław Bryk ZS Pajęczno 19;36 3

9. Mateusz Garbiec ZS Pajęczno 21;86 2

1. Maja Gadzalińska SP 1 Działoszyn 30;04 11

2. Weronika Piskuła SP Siemkowice 31;43 9

3. Nikola Bęben SP Makowiska 33;78 8

4. Laura Wolska SP Pajeczno 34;21 7

5. Julia Otola SP Pajeczno 37;25 6

6. Alicja Woźniak SP Popów 38;62 5

7. Amalia Noremberg SP Makowiska 26:79 DYSKW.

8. Anastazja Pupar Meduza 41;26 PK

9. Lena Jedrysiak Meduza 42:99 PK

1. Wojciech Zimny SP Rusiec 30;80 11

2. Krystian Cywiński SP Rusiec 31;58 9

3. Alaksander Antczak SP Makowiska 37;28 8

4. Witold Gosławski SP 2 Działoszyn 38;20 7

5. Alaksander Dużyński SP Pajęczno 39;09 6

6. Szymon Kowalczyk SP 2 Działoszyn 47;55

7. Łukasz Bylica SP Makowiska 49;98 DYSKW.

8. Paweł Kopera SP Makowiska 55;05 DYSKW.

9. Piotr Nagielski SP 2 Działoszyn NU.

1. Maja Witkowska SP 1 Działoszyn 27;01 11

8. gr.IV -  25 m stylem grzbietowym mężczyzn szkoły ponadgimnazjalne 

9. gr.I -  25 m stylem  klasycznym kobiet (kl.I – III)

10. gr.I -  25 m stylem  klasycznym mężczyzn (kl.I – III)

11. gr.II -  25 m stylem  klasycznym kobiet (kl.IV – VI)



2. Gabrysia Kłys SP Kiełczygłów 29;31 9

3. Marta Słowik SP Pajeczno 31;17 8

4. Maja Sukiennik SP Pajeczno 36;86 7

5. Julia Pietrus SP 1 Działoszyn 39;20 6

6. Laura Mazurek SP 1 Działoszyn 50;33 5

7. Daria Łuszczyk Meduza 27;47 PK

8. Joanna Pantak Maduza 32;96 PK

1. Mikołaj Uchroński SP Makowiska 27;59 11

2. Juliusz Szczeszek SP Pajęczno 31;42 9

3. Jan Orzełek SP 2 Działoszyn 31;51 8

4. Sergiusz Franczak SP Makowiska 31;73 7

5. Piotr Więcławik SP Trębaczew 33;64 6

6. Stanisław Sutor SP Pajęczno 33;93 5

7. Mateusz Rus SP 1 Działoszyn 35;49 4

8. Marcel Słabik SP Pajęczno 44;49 3

9. Piotr Grabara SP Makowiska 1:00,93 2

1. Marianna Wypych Gim Pajęczno 24;90 11

1. Małgorzata Zdybowicz Gim Pajęczno 26;99 9

3. Hanna Misztela Gim Pajęczno 27;89 8

1. Filip Złośnik Gim Pajeczno 18;90 11

2. Michał Zając Gim Pajeczno 19;17 9

3. Albert Skoczylas Gim Pajeczno 20;25 8

4. Michła Bęben Gim Pajeczno 26;22 7

5. Jan Misztela Gim Pajeczno 27;38 6

6. Szymon Wojtal Gim Trębaczew 27;40 5

7. Jakub Mielczarek Gim Pajęczno 28;46 4

8. Mikołaj Ziółkowski Gim Pajęczno DYSKW

1. Wiktor Kuliński ZS Pajeczno 17;25 11

2. Marcin Baryczka ZS Pajeczno 19;12 9

3. Mateusz Gmyrek ZS Działoszyn 19;31 8

4. Jakub Mielczarek ZS Działoszyn 19;39 7

5. Michał Chwal ZS Działoszyn 19;41 6

6. Igor Mszyca ZS Pajeczno 20;43 5

7. Jakub Mastalerz ZS Pajeczno 22;00 4

1. Amelia Noremberg SP Makowiska 23;94 11

12.gr. II -   25 m stylem klasycznym mężczyzn (kl. IV – VI)

13.gr. III -   25 m stylem klasycznym kobiet  gimnazjum 

14. gr.III -  25 m stylem klasycznym  mężczyzn gimnazjum

15. gr.IV -  25 m stylem klasycznym mężczyzn szkoły ponadgimanzjalne

16. gr.I -  25 m stylem dowolnym kobiet (kl. I - III) 



2. Jagoda Jura SP Popów 26;29 9

3. Barbara Szczęsna SP Pajeczno 26;41 8

4. Amelia Jenś SP Pajeczno 26;56 7

5. Zofia Klimczak SP Trębaczew 29;72 6

6. Klaudia Białek SP Pajęczno 31;23 5

7. Wiktoria Bator SP 1 Działoszyn 31;74 4

8. Monika Witkowska SP 1 Działoszyn 32;51 3

9. Weronika Smolarz SP Makowiska 34;23 2

10. Oliwia Mostowska SP Trębaczew 34;42 1

11. Aleksandra Leszczyk SP 1 Działoszyn 46;91

12. Oliwia Szczepaniak SP 2 Działoszyn 52;69

13. Natalia Młynarska SP 1 Działoszyn 55;16

14. Maja Łuszczyk SP Pajeczno 59;60

15. Daria Mendak SP Pajęczno 1:06,88

16. Julia Urbańczyk SP Pajęczno 1;41,93

1. Witold Gosławski SP 2 Działoszyn 27;26 11

2. Bartosz Jura SP Pajęczno 27;40 9

3. Bartek Nowak SP 1 Działoszyn 28;63 8

4. Filip Popiel SP Pajęczno 28;82 7

5. Piotr Walaszczyk SP 1 Działoszyn 30;61 6

6. Alaksander Antczak SP Makowiska 35;53 5

7. Bartek Kamyk SP 1 Działoszyn 37;42 4

8. Jakub Zdybowicz SP Pajęczno 40;06 3

9. Wiktor Belica SP Pajęczno 42;93 2

10. Wojciech Bugajski SP 2 Działoszyn 47;24 1

11. Szymon Kowlaczyk SP 2 Działoszyn 47;51

12. Piotr Nagielski SP 2 Działoszyn 56;22

13. Norbert Stachera SP 2 Działoszyn 56;50

14. Adam Prus Meduza 19;32 PK

15. Kacper Kleszczynski Meduza 25;93 PK

16. Marcel Zdybowicz Meduza 28;01 PK

17. Mateusz Wojtczak Meduza 30;10 PK

1. Kosowska Kornelia SP Pajęczno 18;41 11

2. Witkowska Maja SP 1 Działoszyn 20;43 9

3. Przybyłek Zofia SP 2 Działoszyn 22;89 8

4. Słowik Marta SP Pajęczno 23;06 7

5. Bator Nadia SP 2 Działoszyn 23;86 6

6. Sak Michalina SP Trębaczew 27;06 5

7. Przerywacz Maja SP 2 Działoszyn 27;77 4

8. Jura Magdalena SP Makowiska 27;78 3

9. Kabała Nikola SP 1 Działoszyn 27;84 2

10. Konat Natalia SP Makowiska 28;36 1

11. Beśka Joanna SP Kiełczygłów 28;42

12. Krajewska Justyna SP Makowiska 28;91

17. gr.I -  25 m stylem dowolnym mężczyzn (kl.I - III) 

18. gr.II -  25 m stylem dowolnym kobiet (kl.IV – VI) 



13. Pakuła Martyna SP 1 Działoszyn 29;34

14. Julia Pająk SP Pajęczno 29;41

15. Góra Wiktoria SP Siemkowice 31;00

16. Białek Klaudia SP 1 Działoszyn 31;52

17. Mordal Zuzanna SP 1 Działoszyn 33;05

18. Pop Wiktoria SP 2 Działoszyn 38;56

19. Szczęsna Paulina SP Makowiska 41;28

20. Marcinkowska Nataia SP Trębaczew 41;51

21. Kluska Anna SP Siemkowice 42;70

22. Mazurek Laura SP 1 Działoszyn 48;21

23. Adamus Zuzanna SP 2 Działoszyn 48;25

24. Mostowska Maria Meduza 17;15 PK

25. Natalia Skoczyals Meduza 21;22 PK

26. Katarzyna Kustalik Meduza 22;92 PK

1. Mikołaj Uchroński SP Makowiska 19;58 11

2. Filip Góra SP Makowiska 20;80 9

3. Franciszek Graczyk SP 1 Działoszyn 21;63 8

4. Szymon Smorawski SP 2 Działoszyn 23;30 7

5. Kacper Pilarski SP Kraszkowice 23;53 6

6. Jakub Zjawiony SP 2 Działoszyn 23;64 5

7. Łukasz Sławuta SP 2 Działoszyn 23;93 4

8. Marcin Bulkowski SP 2 Działoszyn 24;03 3

9. Marcel Pęciak SP Pajęczno 24;28 2

10. Kacper Andelt SP Siemkowice 24;49 1

11. Juliusz Szczeszek SP Pajęczno 24;73

12. Szymon Kościelny SP 2 Działoszyn 26;07

13. Błażej Mizera SP Siemkowice 27;43

14. Bartosz Jedrzejuk SP 2 Działoszyn 27;66

15. Błażej Szczypiór SP Makowiska 27;93

16. Stanislaw Sutor SP Pajęczno 28;69

17. Jakub Kluska SP Siemkowice 29;47

18. Mateusz Uchroński SP Makowiska 29;60

19. Oliwier Noga SP 2 Działoszyn 29;68

20. Grzegorz Sikora SP Makowiska 29;86

21. Michal Rus SP 1 Działoszyn 30;00

22. Bartosz Kurpiewski SP 2 Działoszyn 30;05

23. Łukasz Warzycha SP Makowiska 30:99

24. Jakub Ptak SP 2 Działoszyn 31;61

25. Jakub Jarząb SP 1 Działoszyn 31;72

26. Mikołaj Karwas SP Siemkowice 33;26

27. Tomasz Mordalski SP 1 Działoszyn 33;93

28. Jakub Kopczyński SP Pajęczno 34;52

29. Radosław Piejek SP Pajęczno 40;01

30. Patryk Szwedowski SP Pajęczno 52;39

19. gr.II -  25 m stylem dowolnym mężczyzn (kl.IV – VI) 

20. gr.III -  25 m stylem dowolnym kobiet gimnazjum



1. Paulina Modlińska Gim Pajeczno 18;14 11

2. Natalia Stochniałek Gim Trębaczew 23;39 9

3. Zuzanna Drabik Gim Pajeczno 24;24 8

4. Dominika Jura Gim Pajeczno 27;46 7

5. Sylwia Gosławska Meduza 14;20 PK

6. Florentyna Prus Meduza 14;39 PK

7. Kinga Jura Maduza 15;44 PK

8. Zuzanna Łuszczyk Meduza 15;59 PK

9. Łucja Kuchciak Meduza 16;84 PK

10. Wiktoria Mielczarek Meduza 17:22 PK

1. Złosnik Filip Gim Pajeczno 13;86 11

2. Jakub Gałkowski Gim Pajeczno 14;28 9

3. Alaksander Wiskulski Gim Pajeczno 15;43 8

3. Igor Pingot Gim Pajeczno 15;55 7

5. Albert Skoczylas Gim Pajeczno 16;35 6

6. Mateusz Kowalik Gim Pajeczno 16;41 5

7. Piotr Rogaczewski Gim Pajeczno 18;36 4

8. Daniel Sikora Gim Pajeczno 18;92 3

9. Miłosz Gladała Gim Pajeczno 19;89 2

10. Mateusz Kasprzak Gim Trębaczew 22;07 1

11. Mikołaj Ziółkowski Gim Pajeczno 23;33

12. Jakub Krężel Gim Pajeczno 23;35

13. Alan Wojtasik Gim Pajeczno 24;71

14. Filip Hazy Gim Trębaczew 24;94

15. Michał Zając 14;77 PK

1. Marta Kulińska ZS Pajęczno 14;85 11

2. Nina Wieczorek ZS Pajęczno 19;00 9

3. Katarzyna Gębicka ZS Pajęczno 19;10 8

4. Marta Sobera ZS Pajęczno 19;75 7

5. Julia Rojek ZS Pajęczno 20;87 6

6. Natalia Czerwiec ZS Pajęczno 22;88 5

7. Kinga Włodarczyk ZS Pajęczno 23;52 4

8. Patrycja Gralińska ZS Pajęczno 24;02 3

9. Bogna Błachowska ZS Pajęczno 26;55 2

1. Arkadiusz Mostowski ZS Działoszyn 12;17 11

2. Michał Chwal ZS Pajęczno 14;07 9

3. Jakub Mielczarek ZS Działoszyn 14;13 8

4. Wiktor Kuliński ZS Pajęczno 14;19 7

5. Michał Kluba ZS Pajęczno 14;78 6

Szymon Fiedorowicz ZS Działoszyn 14;78 6

7. Mateusz Garbiec ZS Pajęczno 14;99 4

22. gr.IV -  25 m stylem dowolnym kobiet szkoły ponadgimnazjalne

23. gr.IV -  25 m stylem dowolnym mężczyzn szkoły ponadgimnazjalne

21. gr.III -  25 m stylem dowolnym mężczyzn gimnazjum



8. Mateusz Gmyrek ZS Działoszyn 15;26 3

9. Krystian Pabian ZS Pajęczno 15;56 2

10. Albart Kudliński ZS Działoszyn 16;09 1

11. Marcin Baryczka ZS Pajęczno 17;89

12. Wojciech Szczepaniak ZS Działoszyn 17;95

13. Jakub Mastalerz ZS Pajęczno 18;04

14. Radosław Bryk ZS Pajęczno 18;40

15. Maciej Jędrysiak ZS Pajęczno 18;46

16. Dominik Strugacz ZS Działoszyn 20;22

17. Patryk Dyrek ZS Działoszyn 24;55

18. Marcel Domas ZS Działoszyn 25;25


